
LOT 18
PT OR 962/155
MULBERRY LANDING 4 PB 5/53

OLDE ST MARY'S LAND COMPANY
2809 BLANDING BLVD
MIDDLEBURG, FL 32068

39-3N-23-2074-0018-0000

5600 TIMBERLAND 70-79
09

9001.00

CR 121, HILLIARD
06/15/2023 MLU

06/15/2023 MLU 1.00 415 30,000 415 0

STANDARD
4

0
0

30,000
415

0
415

0
415

30,000
0

30,000

0962/0155 12/14/2000 WD U I 09 785,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIS LYNWOOD G & JA

OLD ST MARY'S LAND 

2024
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0

1 005600 A TIMBER 3 SI 0 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 415.00 415.00 415

2 009910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


